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' V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

P 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408333
s TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo: 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R
Affillated to Federation Intarnationale Des Experts En Automobile
QBE INSURANCE {SINGAFPORE) PTELTD Ref : CCGB/QBE18011647/Aeb3
TONRNGArORE s oue: asozoe [T
Code: QBE
L b Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5LQ 5955E Veh. Inspected SJQ 4898P
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 26/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer : Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
B. General Information
Accident Date  23/06/2018 Inspection Date 26/06/2018
Survey held at GREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE
B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
#05-25 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875
5a, Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




;’ 5 A Lo

= o - Consultanis

B_im B Pre L i Company Registrotion No. 199607 108R
1L AVE L MEZE P A LA INDUSTRIAL PARK, SISGATORD, S0EWEY TEL 1065 62363501 FAN : (IS 0256015
Yourref:  To Be Advised Date: 02.07.2018

Our ref: CCS/QBEIRO 1647/ Ach3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s QBE INSURANCE (INTERNATIONAL) LTD

Dear Sir/Madum,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJO4899F
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 26.06.2018
al the premises of M/s GREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD and have the following 1o report:-

Warkshop Estimate Amount 1 5% 9.377.10
Revised Estimute Amount 1 8% 3,550.00
"Check” liems Amoum 1 8% =
Mirket Value 1 5% =
LTA Reimbursement Value . 5% -
Nett Value - 5% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Front O/S Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 5 days

Yours fathfully,

ADRIAN LING
Licensed Appraiser



Sheeil

GGREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

8 Rhaki Bukit Avenue 4, #05-22 Premicr o Kaki Bukit Singapore 413875

LUMENS AUTO PTE LTD g 26" JUNE 2018
B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4

# 05-25 PREMIER @ KAKI BIK|

Singapore 415875

Accident date: 23" JUNE 2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJQ4899P HONDA CIVIC 1.8L A ‘09

sin __Qty Items Ulprice Amount

1 1 Front head lamp -2H SMaShe o $921.40
2 1 Front head lamp Juwg bracket $60.50-"
3 1 Front bumper $638.00 —
4 1 front number pla: 2 et i $50.00 -

5 2 Front bumper side bracket R e $22.80 $45.60 . - -
5 1 Front bumper clips b $30.00
7 1 Front bumper fog lamp -RH U pt p $250.40.¢

8 1 Front bumper fog lamp cover - $88.20

9 1 Front bumper lower rubber . .. . $115.40
10 1 Front bumper ramfomamant < $258.20 ¢

11 1 Front grille L, $205.20 7
12 1 Front grille chome | A Mer $180.30°
13 1 Front grille emble logo | $45.10°
14 1 Front support par.=l ey $485.30
15 1 Front support pa-iel side hrac.lmt e $164.50
16 1 Frontfender-RH . /o, 1 d $535.00 —
17 1 Front fender cowling .. $105.00
18 10  Front fender cow.ing clips $5.00 $50.00 - >
19 1 Frontfender inner panel-RH . "s $292.70 -
20 1 Front R/H fender side glass ol $256.00 7
21 1 Front R/H fender side glass moulding »* $79.00
22 1  frontRIHTyre  AL7 e $350.00 -
23 1 FrontRMHRim 0/ $500.00 -
24 1 Front R/H Shock Absorber Eed $196.50 —

Fage 145



Sreetl !

25 1  FrontR/H lowerarm ged
26 1 Front R/H knuckle arm wud
27 1 Front R/H knuckle arm bearing #=.

Labour charges

To Remove & refix cushion

To Remove & refix front RH undercarriage
To Remove & refix R/h fender side glass
Gum

To check wheel alignment computer

Tuff kote

To Check Wiring System

Towing charges

Panel beating

Spray painting

$354.70
$314.30
$235.80 ~

Subtotal :- $6.807.10

$120.00 ~
$280:00 -
sw,ao’ 40
$50.00 7
N :1900’ &

$120.00 -~

Subtotal :- $2,570.00
Total: - $9,377.10
-t A AN,
2150
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» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Cwner 1D Type: Company
Owmer 1D: EFG1K
e D R e L T e e ey
Wehicle No.: SJQ4899P
Wehicle to be Exported: Yes
Intended De-registration Date: 26 Jun 2018
Wehicle Make: HOMDA
Vehicle Model: HOMDACIVIC 1.8L SAT
Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2008
Engine Mo R18A14011184
Chassis No.: JHMFD 163095201894
Maximum Pawer Output: 103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value: $28,716.00
Original Reglstration Date: 14 May 2009
First Registration Date: 14 May 2009
Transfer Count: 1
Actual ARF Paid: $28,716.00
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 13 May 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: $14 358.00
COE Expiry Date: 13 May 2017
COE Category: B - Car (1401cc & above)
COE Period(Years): 10
QF Pald: $7.552.00
COE Rebate Amount: $4464.00
Total Rebate Amount: $15022.00

The information contained herein is carrect as at 26 Jun 2018

OK



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Joyce Foo <joyce foo@qgbe.com=

Sent: Friday, 17 August 2018 8:43 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto), claims-singapore@qgbe.com

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLQS955E (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND S1Q4899P
(TP : LKK REF - CC/QBE18011647/eb3) on 23.06.2018 [VC011611]

Attachments: 24866674-a81e-4590-9cb0-2986dca3elad mpd

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Our Ref. VCD11611
Marning Asher

Please proceed to reject TP's claim as advised.

Construction

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ilkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 15 August, 2018 11:11 AM

To: lenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.cam=

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLQ5955E (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND SIQ4899P (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/0OBE18011647/eb3) on 23.06.2018

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

TP reported that Ol cut into his lane.



©I reported that TP rear ended his vehicle,

Based on third party video clearly show that third party rear ended insured vehicle.
We are of the opinion that liability is not in third party favour.

In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim.

For your approval/ comments/ instruction.

Thank You.

Bedl Regonds

Asher Sng | Coase Honokes

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | emai gshesng@ikkauiocon | loax 4741-4108
Blk 51, Payo Ui Inclhustrial Pork, Ubl Avenue 1, #0225 [ 5[408734)

From: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>

Sent: Thursday, 2 August 2018 10:42 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto,com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLQ5955E (O : QBE - TBA) AND SIQ4893P (TP : LKK REF -
CCB/QBE18011647/eb3) on 23.06.2018

Our ref: VCO11611
Hi Asher
Please find attached as per requested.

regards

Feskstant, Tlawms

QBE Emerging Marksts - Singapare
IBE Insutance (Sinpapore) Pie Lid
Phons 455 8477 1295

nny tohiDabe com
o e wat Al waw, g, com 52

Construction



From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 1 August, 2018 8:52 AM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@gbe.com>; Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLQ5955E (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND 5JQ4899P (TP : LKK REF -
CCs/OBE18011647/eb3) on 23.06.2018

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Third party chasing for settlement.

Thank You.

Beast Regonds,

Asher Sng | Cose Handles

LKK Aulo Consullants Pte Lid

phone: 4841-6051 | email: ehesng@lkkauio.com | fax 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ul Inclustriol Pork, Ubl Avenue |, #02:25 | S{408%33)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 2 luly 2018 5:03 PM

To: 'Joyce Foo' <joyce. foo@gbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <Ashe Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLQ5955E (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND 5JQ4899P {TP : LKK REF -
CCE/OBE18011647/eb3) on 23.06.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pai| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shype @ kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubil Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



From: Shu Pei [LEKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 26 June 2018 5:31 PM

To: 'Joyce Foo' <joyce.foo@gbe.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLQ5955E (01 : QBE - TBA) AND SJQA4899P (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/QBE18011647/eb3) on 23.06.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case from M/s GREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP's GIA report

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LIKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupel® [kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The informatijon in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 28 August 2018 5:06 AM

To: ‘chan pick yuen'

Subject: RE: SJQ4895P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CCR/QBE18011647/eb3
Attachments: 24866674-281e-4590-9cb0-2986dca3elad.mpd; Ol SKETCH PLAN pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Chris,

We refer to the above matter.

We attached here with a copy of our insured’s accident statement and for your easy reference.

Qur principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client rear ended our
insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client’s favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable
to look into your client’s claim.

Thank You.

Best Begards
Asher Sng | Cose Honcile
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

nhone 484 1-6051 | emoill; gshersng@lkkauio.com | fox A741-4108
i = 0 o

Bl 31, Poya Ui industicd Park. Ui Avenue 1, w0225 | 3(408933)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 27 August 2018 11:09 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <Ashersng@lkkauto.com=

Subject: Re: SIQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Dear Asher,

Final Reminder

Case submitted 2 month , is time to offer .



Please check & revert to us asap . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, August 16, 2018 12:38 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: S/Q4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Without Prejudice
Hi Chris,

We refer to the email below.

Our insured reported, however we are seek further instruction from our principal.

Shall revert to you once our principal approved.

Thank You.

Best Reqords

Asher Sng | Case Hondler

LEK Auto Consultonts Ple Lid

phone: s841-4051 | emall: gshenpog@ikkaulo.com | fox 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ui Indusiial Pork, Ui Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408933)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 12:32 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SJQ4899F DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Dear Asher,

Without Prejudice




This case claim under QBE .
Please check & revert to us , your insured got report yet ?

If your insured still no report , | will pass lawyer in next 7 days . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 1, 2018 8:55 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: RE: 5JQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Chris,

We refer to the email below.

We have no details of our insured / insured driver, our principal will follow up with our insured.
Shall sent chaser to our principal.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng [ Cose Handes

LKK Aute Consulfants Ple Lid

phone: &84 1-6051 | email; ashersng@lkkouto.com | fix: 6741-4108
Bl 51, Poya Wbl Industricl Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | §(408933)

From: chan pick yuen <chris chanbebe @hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 1 August 2018 8:53 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com>

Subject: Re: 5JQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Dear Asher,



Please call & check with your driver direct due to report system always got mistake . | got a lot case , said no
report but insured already report . Thanks

Get Outlook for i05

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 1, 2018 8:49:29 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: 5/Q4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Chris,

We refer to the email below.

However we yet to received our insured report till date.

Shall revert to you once we received our insured report.

Thank You.

Best Regords
Asher Sng | Cose Hanclker
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | emal oshenng@kkauto.com | fox 4741-4108
Blk 51. Poya Libi Industricl Park. Ubd Avenue |, #02-25 | 5[408%33)

From: chan pick yuen <chris _chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 31 July 2018 9:20 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: 5JQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

1ST REMINDER

Liability is clear 100% .



Our case submitted 1month , please let us have your offer in next 7 days . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen
HP: 82712214

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, July 4, 2018 11:11 AM

To: chan pick yuen
Subject: RE: SJQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Chris,

We acknowledge your email below.

However we yet to received our insured report till date.
Shall revert to you once we received our insured report.
Thank You.

Best Regords

Asher Sng | Cose Hondier

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phione: 4841-6051 | emoil; gshersng@kkaulo.com | lox: 4741-4108
Bl 51, Payo Ubd Industrial Park, Upl Avenue 1, 402-25 | 3{408933)

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com|]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 July 2018 10:21 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SJQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Dear Asher ,

Enclosed is our invoice , GIA report , LOA & Rental Bill with agreement .

As request following :



1. RC 53798.50 ( $3550 with 7% gst )

2. LOR $900 (5150 X 6 DAYS - 5 days recommend + 1 day weekend )

@ 100% (cut lane with video camera - video already submitted )

Total $4698.50

Please check your insured got file report & liability clear 100% .

Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Pick Yuen

GHREEN FOREST AUTOMORBILE PTE LTD
HP: 92712214

From: Shu Pei {LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 26, 2018 5:33 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: assignments; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: SJQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018 ***LKK REF:CC6/QBE18011647/eb3

Dear Chris,

We refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Thank you
To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regands,



Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall; shupeiElkkauto,com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 25 June 2018 11:10 PM

To: assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan @ lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: SJQ4899P DOA 23.06.2018

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

Claim QBE , | will call Mr Adrian to survey tomorrow .

Enclosed is our client's GIA report & scene video .

Your insured cut lane & our insured try to avoid but still caused collision .
Please check your insured got file report & liability is clear 100% in our favour .

Please let us have your reply soon . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Pick Yuen

GHREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD
HP: 92712214



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

£1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807188-R

Afflilated to Fedsration Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile-

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

1 RAFFLES QUAY #29-10 SOUTH
TOWERSINGAPORE 048583

Ref CCR/QBE18011647/Aab3q2

Date: 05-08-2018

Coda: QBE
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLQ 5955E Veh. Inspected SJQ 4899P
Policy No. B-VOD15741-MVA Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. VCD11811 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 26/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA CIVIC c.C 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. JHMFD163095201864 Colour BLACK
Odometer 223404 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 YOKOHAMA, B mm
L/H Front Tyre [205/55 R16 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 205/55 R16 YOROHAMA & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. Genaral Information
Accident Date 23/08/2018 Inspection Date 26/06/2018
Survey held at GREEN FOREST AUTOMOEILE
8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
#05-25 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875
Sa, Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Sb, Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days




¥y L7
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

61 Libl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408233
TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 189607188R GST Reg. Mo, 15-9607188-R Page Mo.;1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. 5JQ 4899P
aty Description of Parts Condition 1-,,5"(:,-,-,“““;;?:]} S
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT HEAD LAMP -RH SMASHED 821.40 821,40
1|FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET BENT 60.50 60,50
1|FRONT BUMPER DEFORMED 638.00 53800
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
2|FORNT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @322.80 /S NECESSARY 45 60 22.80
1|[FRONT BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 30,00 30.00
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP -RH NOT MECESSARY 250.40 -
1IFRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER NOT NECESSARY 88.20 -
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER NOT MECESSARY 115.40 .
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT NOT MECESSARY 258.20 -
1|FRONT GRILLE NOT NECESSARY 20520 -
1{FRONT GRILLE CHOME NOT NECESSARY 180.30 -
1|FRONT GRILLE EMEBLE LOGOD MNOT NECESSARY 45,10 -
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 485.30 -
LABOUR
1{FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE BRACKET NOT NECESSARY 184,50 -
1|FRONT FENDER-RH DISTORTED 535.00 535.00
1|FRONT FENDER COWLING TORN 105.00 105.00
10|FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS @$5.00 MECESSARY 50.00 30.00
1|FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL -RH TO REPAIR SEE 29270 -
LABOUR
1|FRON R/H FENDER SIDE GLASS NOT NECESSARY 256.00 -
1|FRON R/H FENDER SIDE GLASS MOULDING MECESSARY 79.00 79.00
1|FRONT R/H TYRE NOT NECESSARY 350.00 -
1|FRONT RfH RIM cuT 500.00 &500.00
1|{FRONT R/H SHOCK ABSORBER BENT 196.50 146 50
1|FRONT R/H LOWER ARM BENT 354.70 354.70
1|FRONT R'H KNUCKLE ARM BENT 314.30 314.30
1|FRONT R/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING NECESSARY 235.80 235.80
LESS 20% DISCOUNT . -804 B0
680710 3,218.40

Report Ref No. CC6/QBE18011847/Aeb3q2




V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

EdE mE = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-26 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 5256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.2 of 2

aty Description of Parts Condition |, =stimate B ‘ﬁ']
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION . NOT NECESSARY 120.00 :
TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT RH UNDERCARRIAGE. 280.00 220.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX R/H FENDER SIDE GLASS. 120.00 40.00
GUM 50.00 20.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT COMPUTER 120.00 80.00
TUFF KOTE NOT NECESSARY 120.00 .
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM 60.00 30,00
TOWING CHARGES. 100.00 60.00
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT B00.00 400.00
EldF'PDRT PANEL AND FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL -
SPRAY PAINTING 800.00 400.00

2,570.00 1,250.00

GRAND TOTAL 9,377.10 4,468.40
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS - 3,550.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC6/QBE18011647/Aeb3g2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE, AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appralser

HBCLAMER OF LIARILITY TD THIRD PARTIES: - This Report is mace solely for ihe use and benefit of the Clisnt named on the froml page of this Report
pled 1o any third oary who may regdy on the Raport wholly of in pasd. Any Brird pasty scting or replying on ihis




